
FISH
fried fish, chips, tomato
sauce (df)

CALAMARI 

CHICKEN
fried chicken, chips, tomato
sauce (gf, df) 

KIDS ICE-CREAM 

GARLIC BREAD 

mozarella,turkish loaf 

ROASTED CAMEMBERT

honey,pear jam

add on sourdough loaf $6

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER
 

GRILLED KING PRAWNS 

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
 

 

HOT HONEY CHICKEN THIGH

crispy fried chicken,
kewpie mayo, fennel
salad (gf) 

MARKET FISH 
crispychat potatoes,
broccolini (gf)

BEEF BURGER
chili mayo, red onion,
lettuce, tomato, pickles,
tomato sauce, chips

SLOW COOKED LAMB
 
charred broccolini (gf)
add on sourdough loaf $6 

CLASSIC CHICKEN PARMI 
crispy chat potatoes,
salad (dfo)
go naked with side of jus 
 
RIBEYE OFF THE BONE
crispy chat potatoes,
charred broccolini, jus
(gf)

sumac mayo (gf)

fried calamari, chips,
tomato sauce (gf, df)

butterflied, fermented
chilli butter add on
sourdough loaf $6 

 tajin spices,coconut
yoghurt, chives, pickles
(vg, gf)

$11.00

$16.00

$17.00

$32.00

$18.00

$16.00

$6.00

$13.00

$13.00

$13.00

crispy chatpotatoes,

$ MP

$28.50

$37.50

$55.00

$26.00

ROASTED SPICED PUMPKIN 
coconut labneh, pumpkin seed and
macadamia crumb

CRISPY FRIED CHAT POTATOES

SIDE SALAD

WOK TOSSED ASIAN GREENS 

CHIPS, tomato sauce, salt 

fresh seafood, local produce, epic view
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gf - gluten free | gfo - gluten free option
df - dairy free | n - contains nuts

v - vegetarian | vg- vegan ego - vegan option

Please speak with your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. We
do our best to accommodate allergies, but please note we are unable to guarantee

that no allergen traces will be present. 

E A T S  

THAI VEGETARIAN RED CURRY
seasonal vegetables, rice  

$29.00

add prawns $15 xt

CHIMI CHARRI SPAGHETTI $25.00

parsley, oregano,
garlic, olive oil, cherry tomatoes
add prawns $15


