

fresh seafood, local produce, epic view

The state of the s						
	GARLIC BREAD	\$11.00		CLASSIC CHICKEN PARMI crispy chat potatoes,	\$28.50	
SMALL PLATES	mozarella, turkish loaf	\$16.00		salad (dfo) go naked with side of jus		
	ROASTED CAMEMBERT		.00.	RIBEYE OFF THE BONE	\$37.50	
	<pre>honey,pear jam add on sourdough loaf \$6</pre>			<pre>crispy chat potatoes, charred broccolini, jus (gf)</pre>		
	HOT HONEY CHICKEN THIGH	\$17.00		MARKET FISH crispychat potatoes,	\$ MP	
	crispy fried chicken, kewpie mayo, fennel	\$32.00		broccolini (gf)		
	salad (gf)		ATE	SLOW COOKED LAMB crispy chatpotatoes,	\$55.00	
	GRILLED KING PRAWNS butterflied, fermented		E PL/	charred broccolini (gf) add on sourdough loaf \$6		
	chilli butter add on sourdough loaf \$6		LARGI	BEEF BURGER chili mayo, red onion,	\$26.00	
	SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI	\$18.00		lettuce, tomato, pickles, tomato sauce, chips		
	sumac mayo (gf)	\$16.00		THAI VEGETARIAN RED CURRY \$29.0 seasonal vegetables, rice add prawns \$15	\$29.00	
	CRISPY CAULIFLOWER tajin spices, coconut yoghurt, chives, pickles (vg, gf)					
				CHIMI CHARRI SPAGHETTI parsley, oregano,	\$25.00	
				garlic, olive oil, cherry tomatoes		
KIDS (UNDER12YRS)	<pre>CHICKEN fried chicken, chips, tomato sauce (gf, df)</pre>	\$13.00		add prawns \$15		
	FISH	\$13.00	SIDES \$12 GF/VG			
	fried fish, chips, tomato sauce (df)	\$13.00		ROASTED SPICED PUMPKIN coconut labneh, pumpkin seed macadamia crumb	seed and	
	CALAMARI	\$13.00		CRISPY FRIED CHAT POTATOES		
	fried calamari, chips, tomato sauce (gf, df)			SIDE SALAD		
	KIDS ICE-CREAM	\$6.00		WOK TOSSED ASIAN GREENS		
				CHIPS, tomato sauce, salt		

gf - gluten free | gfo - gluten free option df - dairy free | n - contains nuts v - vegetarian | vg- vegan ego - vegan option

Please speak with your server if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. We do our best to accommodate allergies, but please note we are unable to guarantee that no allergen traces will be present.